VILLAGE OF BARNEVELD
ABSENTEE VOTING HOURS

Tuesday March 19 8:30 AM | 4:00 PM
Wednesday |March 20 8:30 AM 4:00 PM
Thursday March 21 8:30 AM (4:00 PM
Friday March 22 NO

VOTING
Monday March 25 8:30 AM 4:00 PM
Tuesday March 26 8:30 AM 4:00 PM
Wednesday |March 27 8:30 AM 4:00 PM
Thursday March 28 8:30 AM | 4:00 PM
Friday March 29 NO o*

VOTING
Monday April 1 NO

VOTING

OFFICE MAY BE CLOSED BETWEEN 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM EACH DAY

*Call 608-341-6051 by
9:00 p.m. on Friday,
March 29" if you need to
register to vote.



